experience possessed by the person holding such license until such85

person shall have twenty-five (25) years of teaching experience.86

For teachers holding a Class AAA license, the minimum base87

pay specified in this subsection shall be increased by the sum of88

Six Hundred Seventy-five Dollars ($675.00) for each year of89

teaching experience possessed by the person holding such license90

until such person shall have twenty-five (25) years of teaching91

experience.92

For teachers holding a Class AA license, the minimum base pay93

specified in this subsection shall be increased by the sum of Six94

[...]

experience possessed by the person holding such license until such108

person shall have thirty (30) years of teaching experience.109

For teachers holding a Class AAA license, the minimum base110

pay specified in this subsection shall be increased by the sum of111

Seven Hundred Five Dollars ($705.00) for each year of teaching112

experience possessed by the person holding such license until such113

person shall have thirty (30) years of teaching experience.114

For teachers holding a Class AA license, the minimum base pay115

specified in this subsection shall be increased by the sum of Six116